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第五十九届会议 

议程项目 78 

有关信息的问题 
 
 

  有关信息的问题 
 
 

  秘书长的报告 
 
 

  更正 

 

 图 1 

 以本页后的图表取代图 1。 
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  联合国网站(un.org)网页浏览：2002、2003 和 2004 年 8 月 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2002年8月
2003年8月
2004年8月

15 000 000 

10 000 000 

0 

20 000 000 

 

 

2 
 

5 000 00
2002年8月 268 466 136 529 825 652 276 143 834 980 14 648 835

2003年8月 342 900 195 418 725 513 359 749 859 289 15 029 419

2004年8月 636 722 978 012 1 042 287 732 159 1 090 050 17 546 240
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